
Judge 's  S igna tures

T X  D is t 7  C h a m p s  1 , 2  &  4
M eet Results
Oct  13-14, 2018

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 0 /1 3 /2 0 1 8  1 :5 1 :2 5  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S aray S ne llenberg2012
AHGA

9.700 9.525 9.3759.350 37.950
3 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Kennedy Ellsw orth2003
A lamo

9.775 8.800 9.7509.450 37.775
1 11T 1 1 2T

2T

Anyssa  Bios2016
RCG

9.650 9.550 9.3009.275 37.775
4T 1 5T 8T 2T

2T

A lyssa  Johnson2004
A lamo

9.750 9.000 9.5509.275 37.575
2 8T 5T 3 4 

4 

Leah T revino2014
AHGA

9.250 9.150 9.3759.250 37.025
21T 6 8T 5T 5 

5 

T exas M adr id- S m ith2031
Love Gymnastics

9.375 9.000 9.2259.375 36.975
15 8T 2 11T 6 

6 

A li Davila -Rodr iguez2007
AHGA

9.325 9.275 9.0008.925 36.525
19 5 15T 19T 7T

7T

Avery T obias2013
AHGA

9.250 9.325 9.0508.900 36.525
21T 3T 17T 17 7T

7T

Em m a Hous ley2029
Love Gymnastics

9.525 8.750 9.0009.225 36.500
7T 13 10 19T 9 

9 

T r is tan Aw try2001
A lamo

9.650 7.850 9.6259.250 36.375
4T 32 8T 2 10 

10 

M e lanie  Lopez2009
AHGA

9.500 9.100 9.0008.700 36.300
10T 7 23 19T 11 

11 

S kyla r  M or in2039
Tags

9.500 8.150 9.2259.300 36.175
10T 26 4 11T 12 

12 

Chloe  DeLeon2002
A lamo

9.200 8.350 9.3509.200 36.100
27T 24 11 7 13 

13 

Abiga il M ess inio2005
A lamo

9.525 7.700 9.4759.275 35.975
7T 35 5T 4 14 

14 

M onse  Espinonza2028
Love Gymnastics

9.425 8.450 8.9259.025 35.825
14 21T 13T 26 15 

15 

Zaniya  Graddy2018
RCG

9.525 8.050 9.3008.775 35.650
7T 28T 19T 8T 16 

16 

M a laya  Chapm an2024
Randolph F ly ers

9.200 8.600 8.9008.925 35.625
27T 16 15T 27T 17 

17 

T iana  M cgar ity2032
Love Gymnastics

9.350 8.050 9.1009.050 35.550
16T 28T 12 14 18 

18 

Janae  Castillo2041
Tags

9.350 8.625 9.0758.475 35.525
16T 15 32T 15T 19 

19 

Elisa  Ba rr ios2035
HVG

9.100 8.800 8.8008.775 35.475
32T 11T 19T 33 20 

20 

Abiga il Dom ingez2008
AHGA

9.100 8.950 8.8758.500 35.425
32T 10 31 29T 21 

21 

S im ara  Behr2027
Love Gymnastics

9.550 8.400 8.8508.600 35.400
6 23 27 31T 22 

22 

Ya rr i Anderson2015
RCG

9.350 9.325 9.0007.700 35.375
16T 3T 40 19T 23T

23T

Br ig it Young2021
RCG

9.125 8.700 9.0258.525 35.375
31 14 30 18 23T

23T

Br iss ia  Banda2034
HVG

9.100 8.550 8.8758.625 35.150
32T 17T 25T 29T 25 

25 
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M ariah Co lem an2017
RCG

9.225 8.075 9.1758.650 35.125
25T 27 24 13 26 

26 

Josephine  M ew borne2010
AHGA

9.225 8.500 8.9008.425 35.050
25T 20 34 27T 27T

27T

A r ie li Oyervidez2037
HVG

9.150 8.450 9.0758.375 35.050
29T 21T 35 15T 27T

27T

V ictor ia  M urtagh2033
Love Gymnastics

9.250 8.550 8.5008.575 34.875
21T 17T 28 38 29 

29 

V iviann R iggs2011
AHGA

9.300 8.550 8.8508.025 34.725
20 17T 38 31T 30T

30T

Am e lia  Nolan2006
A lamo

8.750 8.200 9.3008.475 34.725
40 25 32T 8T 30T

30T

S arah T a rbox2026
Randolph F ly ers

9.500 7.800 9.0008.350 34.650
10T 33 36 19T 32 

32 

Bianca  Brantley2023
Randolph F ly ers

9.475 7.500 8.6508.725 34.350
13 37 22 35 33 

33 

A lyson Garcia2036
HVG

9.150 7.900 8.7258.550 34.325
29T 31 29 34 34 

34 

Em m i Bhaga t2042
Tags

8.800 7.550 9.0008.900 34.250
39 36 17T 19T 35 

35 

T iti S avoy2025
Randolph F ly ers

8.850 7.750 9.0008.625 34.225
38 34 25T 19T 36 

36 

Brodee  Denison2040
Tags

9.250 7.200 8.6259.025 34.100
21T 39 13T 36 37 

37 

Caro line  Johnson2030
Love Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 8.0008.125 33.225
35 28T 37 41 38 

38 

Avr ianna  T orres2020
RCG

8.400 7.300 8.1508.750 32.600
41 38 21 40 39 

39 

Br ianna  M abry2019
RCG

9.025 6.500 8.2007.425 31.150
36 40 41 39 40 

40 

Adr ianna  Abraham2022
Randolph F ly ers

8.900 5.500 8.6008.000 31.000
37 41 39 37 41 

41 
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